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Balkstaal

HEA S235JR Geldig vanaf 2-9-2024

0 tot 75 KG
75 tot 150

KG
150 tot 300

KG
300 KG en

meer
Zagen
per ST

HEA 100 17,10 0,561 190,00 170,00 150,00 140,00 21,90

HEA 120 20,30 0,677 190,00 170,00 150,00 140,00 24,00

HEA 140 25,20 0,794 189,00 169,00 149,00 139,00 25,46

HEA 160 31,00 0,906 189,00 169,00 149,00 139,00 29,12

HEA 180 36,20 1,024 189,00 169,00 149,00 139,00 30,89

HEA 200 43,20 1,136 191,50 171,50 151,50 141,50 38,46

HEA 220 51,50 1,255 191,50 171,50 151,50 141,50 43,31

HEA 240 61,50 1,369 193,50 173,50 153,50 143,50 51,59

HEA 260 69,50 1,484 193,50 173,50 153,50 143,50 59,38

HEA 280 77,90 1,603 193,50 173,50 153,50 143,50 63,72

HEA 300 90,00 1,717 193,50 173,50 153,50 143,50 73,84

HEA 320 99,50 1,756 193,50 173,50 153,50 143,50 80,78
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Balkstaal

HEB S235JR Geldig vanaf 2-9-2024

0 tot 75 KG
75 tot 150

KG
150 tot 300

KG
300 KG en

meer
Zagen
per ST

HEB 100 20,80 0,567 189,50 169,50 149,50 139,50 24,14

HEB 120 27,30 0,686 189,50 169,50 149,50 139,50 26,52

HEB 140 34,40 0,805 189,00 169,00 149,00 139,00 27,95

HEB 160 43,50 0,918 189,00 169,00 149,00 139,00 31,99

HEB 180 52,20 1,037 189,00 169,00 149,00 139,00 35,64

HEB 200 62,50 1,151 190,50 170,50 150,50 140,50 42,31

HEB 220 72,90 1,270 191,00 171,00 151,00 141,00 50,04

HEB 240 84,80 1,384 192,00 172,00 152,00 142,00 59,45

HEB 260 94,80 1,499 193,50 173,50 153,50 143,50 66,46

HEB 280 105,00 1,618 193,50 173,50 153,50 143,50 73,55

HEB 300 119,30 1,732 192,00 172,00 152,00 142,00 81,13

HEB 320 129,50 1,771 193,50 173,50 153,50 143,50 88,92
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Balkstaal

IPE S235JR Geldig vanaf 2-9-2024

0 tot 75 KG
75 tot 150

KG
150 tot 300

KG
300 KG en

meer
Zagen
per ST

IPE  80 6,20 0,328 190,00 170,00 150,00 140,00 19,58

IPE 100 8,30 0,400 189,00 169,00 149,00 139,00 20,29

IPE 120 10,60 0,475 189,00 169,00 149,00 139,00 21,53

IPE 140 13,20 0,551 189,00 169,00 149,00 139,00 21,68

IPE 160 16,10 0,623 188,00 168,00 148,00 138,00 23,23

IPE 180 19,20 0,698 188,00 168,00 148,00 138,00 24,85

IPE 200 22,90 0,768 188,00 168,00 148,00 138,00 26,68

IPE 220 26,70 0,848 188,00 168,00 148,00 138,00 28,69

IPE 240 31,30 0,922 190,00 170,00 150,00 140,00 32,28

IPE 270 36,80 1,041 190,00 170,00 150,00 140,00 35,72

IPE 300 43,10 1,160 190,00 170,00 150,00 140,00 41,41
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Balkstaal

UNP S235JR Geldig vanaf 2-9-2024

0 tot 75 KG
75 tot 150

KG
150 tot 300

KG
300 KG en

meer
Zagen
per ST

UNP  80 8,90 0,313 189,00 169,00 149,00 139,00 14,04

UNP 100 10,80 0,372 189,00 169,00 149,00 139,00 14,39

UNP 120 13,70 0,429 189,00 169,00 149,00 139,00 15,08

UNP 140 16,40 0,487 189,00 169,00 149,00 139,00 15,64

UNP 160 19,20 0,545 189,00 169,00 149,00 139,00 17,75

UNP 180 22,50 0,603 190,00 170,00 150,00 140,00 19,37

UNP 200 25,80 0,660 189,00 169,00 149,00 139,00 19,64

UNP 220 30,00 0,718 190,00 170,00 150,00 140,00 20,86

UNP 240 33,90 0,776 191,00 171,00 151,00 141,00 25,19

UNP 260 38,70 0,833 192,00 172,00 152,00 142,00 27,01

UNP 280 42,60 0,891 192,00 172,00 152,00 142,00 30,46

UNP 300 47,10 0,949 191,00 171,00 151,00 141,00 32,64

UNP 320 60,70 0,983 192,00 172,00 152,00 142,00 39,37
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Balkstaal

HEA S235JR Gestraald+Menie Geldig vanaf 2-9-2024

0 tot 75 KG
75 tot 150

KG
150 tot 300

KG
300 KG en

meer
Zagen
per ST

HEA 100 S+M 17,10 0,561 198,76 178,76 158,76 148,76 21,90

HEA 120 S+M 20,30 0,677 198,87 178,87 158,87 148,87 24,00

HEA 140 S+M 25,20 0,794 197,06 177,06 157,06 147,06 25,46

HEA 160 S+M 31,00 0,906 195,65 175,65 155,65 145,65 29,12

HEA 180 S+M 36,20 1,024 195,16 175,16 155,16 145,16 30,89

HEA 200 S+M 43,20 1,136 197,50 177,50 157,50 147,50 38,46

HEA 220 S+M 51,50 1,255 197,50 177,50 157,50 147,50 43,31

HEA 240 S+M 61,50 1,369 199,50 179,50 159,50 149,50 51,59

HEA 260 S+M 69,50 1,484 199,50 179,50 159,50 149,50 59,38

HEA 280 S+M 77,90 1,603 199,50 179,50 159,50 149,50 63,72

HEA 300 S+M 90,00 1,717 199,50 179,50 159,50 149,50 73,84

HEA 320 S+M 99,50 1,756 199,50 179,50 159,50 149,50 80,78
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Balkstaal

HEB S235JR Gestraald+Menie Geldig vanaf 2-9-2024

0 tot 75 KG
75 tot 150

KG
150 tot 300

KG
300 KG en

meer
Zagen
per ST

HEB 100 S+M 20,80 0,567 195,50 175,50 155,50 145,50 24,14

HEB 120 S+M 27,30 0,686 195,50 175,50 155,50 145,50 26,52

HEB 140 S+M 34,40 0,805 195,00 175,00 155,00 145,00 27,95

HEB 160 S+M 43,50 0,918 195,00 175,00 155,00 145,00 31,99

HEB 180 S+M 52,20 1,037 195,00 175,00 155,00 145,00 35,64

HEB 200 S+M 62,50 1,151 196,50 176,50 156,50 146,50 42,31

HEB 220 S+M 72,90 1,270 197,00 177,00 157,00 147,00 50,04

HEB 240 S+M 84,80 1,384 198,00 178,00 158,00 148,00 59,45

HEB 260 S+M 94,80 1,499 199,50 179,50 159,50 149,50 66,46

HEB 280 S+M 105,00 1,618 199,50 179,50 159,50 149,50 73,55

HEB 300 S+M 119,30 1,732 196,00 176,00 156,00 146,00 81,13

HEB 320 S+M 129,50 1,771 199,50 179,50 159,50 149,50 88,92
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Balkstaal

IPE S235JR Gestraald+Menie Geldig vanaf 2-9-2024

0 tot 75 KG
75 tot 150

KG
150 tot 300

KG
300 KG en

meer
Zagen
per ST

IPE  80 S+M 6,20 0,328 209,70 189,70 169,70 159,70 19,58

IPE 100 S+M 8,30 0,400 205,94 185,94 165,94 155,94 20,29

IPE 120 S+M 10,60 0,475 204,04 184,04 164,04 154,04 21,53

IPE 140 S+M 13,20 0,551 202,69 182,69 162,69 152,69 21,68

IPE 160 S+M 16,10 0,623 199,63 179,63 159,63 149,63 23,23

IPE 180 S+M 19,20 0,698 198,44 178,44 158,44 148,44 24,85

IPE 200 S+M 22,90 0,768 196,98 176,98 156,98 146,98 26,68

IPE 220 S+M 26,70 0,848 196,17 176,17 156,17 146,17 28,69

IPE 240 S+M 31,30 0,922 196,76 176,76 156,76 146,76 32,28

IPE 270 S+M 36,80 1,041 196,16 176,16 156,16 146,16 35,72

IPE 300 S+M 43,10 1,160 196,00 176,00 156,00 146,00 41,41
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Balkstaal

UNP S235JR Gestraald+Menie Geldig vanaf 2-9-2024

0 tot 75 KG
75 tot 150

KG
150 tot 300

KG
300 KG en

meer
Zagen
per ST

UNP  80 S+M 8,90 0,313 199,06 179,06 159,06 149,06 14,04

UNP 100 S+M 10,80 0,372 198,68 178,68 158,68 148,68 14,39

UNP 120 S+M 13,70 0,429 197,06 177,06 157,06 147,06 15,08

UNP 140 S+M 16,40 0,487 196,03 176,03 156,03 146,03 15,64

UNP 160 S+M 19,20 0,545 195,43 175,43 155,43 145,43 17,75

UNP 180 S+M 22,50 0,603 196,00 176,00 156,00 146,00 19,37

UNP 200 S+M 25,80 0,660 195,00 175,00 155,00 145,00 19,64

UNP 220 S+M 30,00 0,718 196,00 176,00 156,00 146,00 20,86

UNP 240 S+M 33,90 0,776 197,00 177,00 157,00 147,00 25,19

UNP 260 S+M 38,70 0,833 198,00 178,00 158,00 148,00 27,01

UNP 280 S+M 42,60 0,891 198,00 178,00 158,00 148,00 30,46

UNP 300 S+M 47,10 0,949 197,00 177,00 157,00 147,00 32,64

UNP 320 S+M 60,70 0,983 198,00 178,00 158,00 148,00 39,37

Pagina 9/9

Artikel
KG
per

Meter

Verfopp
(m2/mtr)

Bruto prijs per HK Bewerkingen (€)


	XtraReport
	Inhoudsopgave#3
	Balkstaal
	HEA S235JR

	Balkstaal
	HEB S235JR

	Balkstaal
	IPE S235JR

	Balkstaal
	UNP S235JR

	Balkstaal
	HEA S235JR Gestraald+Menie

	Balkstaal
	HEB S235JR Gestraald+Menie

	Balkstaal
	IPE S235JR Gestraald+Menie

	Balkstaal
	UNP S235JR Gestraald+Menie



